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Wettkampf-Nr. 5
50m Rucken Frauen

Jahrgang 2002

1. Lucy Fritzsche
Angelina Motylenko
Lene Malin Lotze
Karina Fritzsche
Josephine Neubert
Isabelle Rudelt
Nelly Eckelmann

Nicht am Start
Emily Langer

Jahrgang 2001

1. Leony Heidi Salevsky
Adrienne Heine
Josephine Doring
Aileen Sieber

Maya Bellmann

Pia Pottrich

Nina Peuker

Anna Wittig

Nicht am Start
Analuisa Palm

Jahrgang 2000

1. Monique Petzold
Chiara Thalacker
Jasmin Wittig
Sarah Schumann
Lisa Kapr

Madlen Todorowa
Loreen Rumrich
Sarah Borner

. Michelle Rudelt
10. Celine Heymann

Jahrgang 1998 bis 1999

1. Elisabeth Grosel
Pauline Klose
Sissy RoRler
Nadine Westermann
Laura Windisch
Jenny Wittig
Marilyn Mai
Isabel Scholten

. Eva Rothenstein
10. Miriam Zschocke
11. Nastasia Herzog

CoNoOhWDN ONoOR~RWON Noohkwn

N ~WN

2002 SSV Freiberg

2002 SSV Freiberg

2002 SSV Freiberg

2002 SV 1990 Zschopau

2002 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
2002 SSV Blau - Weil3 Gersdorf
2002 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
2002 SSV Freiberg

2001 SV 1990 Zschopau

2001 Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf
2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
2001 SSV Freiberg

2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
2001 SSV Freiberg

2001 Chemnitzer PSV

2001 Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf
2000 Chemnitzer PSV

2000 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
2000 SSV Freiberg

2000 SSV Freiberg

2000 SSV Freiberg

2000 Chemnitzer PSV

2000 Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf
2000 Chemnitzer PSV

2000 SSV Blau - Weil3 Gersdorf
2000 SSV Blau - Weil3 Gersdorf
1998 SSV Freiberg

1998 SV 1990 Zschopau

1998 SSV Aue-Schneeberg
1998 Chemnitzer PSV

1998 SSV Aue-Schneeberg
1998 Chemnitzer PSV

1999 Chemnitzer PSV

1999 SSV Blau - Weil3 Gersdorf
1999 Chemnitzer PSV

1999 SSV Blau - Weil3 Gersdorf
1999 SSV Blau - Weil3 Gersdorf

00:49,50
00:50,19
00:55,33
01:00,13
01:01,16
01:04,03
01:08,98

00:50,47
00:53,90
00:54,49
00:55,98
00:55,98
00:56,76
00:57,44
01:03,50

00:44,70
00:46,06
00:46,99
00:48,65
00:50,76
00:51,01
00:51,90
00:53,17
01:00,97
01:03,06

00:36,01
00:39,14
00:41,87
00:41,96
00:42,57
00:43,88
00:49,10
00:50,76
00:52,64
00:56,21
00:58,56

174
167
125
97
92
80
64

164
135
130
120
120
115
111
82

237
216
204
183
161
159
151
140
93

84

453
353
288
286
274
250
178
161
145
119
105
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Wettkampf-Nr. 5

50m Rticken Frauen
Jahrgang 1998 bis 1999

12.

Emily Sue Richter

Nicht am Start
Laura Hempel

Jahrgang 1996 bis 1997

Sylvia Gorzolla
Sally Lindner

Maxi Seifert

Natalie Schumacher
Teresa Paul

Nataly Baron

Lena Meisner

Luise Brinster
Michelle Wolf
Claudia Ender

. Yasmin Petzold
. Marlen Drechsel

Luise Glunther

. Jessica Wohlgemuth
. Vivien Heymann

Nicht am Start
Marie Seltner

Jahrgang 1994 bis 1995

1.

oahkwnN

Jahrgang 1993 und alter

1.

Sophia Stange
Josephine Klose
Julia Kapr
Franziska WeilRbach
Michelle Trabert
Jessica Bochmann

Nicht am Start
Laura Heisel

Sabrina Lange

1999

1999

1996
1997
1996
1997
1996
1997
1996
1997
1997
1997
1997
1996
1996
1997
1997

1996

1994
1995
1994
1994
1995
1995

1994

1988

SSV Blau - Weild Gersdorf

Chemnitzer PSV

SSV Freiberg

SSV Freiberg

SV 1990 Zschopau
SSV Freiberg

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SV 1990 Zschopau
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Freiberg

SSV Freiberg

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV
SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SSV Blau - Weild Gersdorf

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

SSV Freiberg
SV 1990 Zschopau
SSV Freiberg
SSV Freiberg

SSV Blau - Weild Gersdorf

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

Einheit Siid Chemnitz

Chemnitzer PSV

01:03,18 84

00:37,17 412
00:38,33 376
00:38,62 367
00:39,50 343
00:40,32 323
00:41,38 298
00:42,39 278
00:43,54 256
00:43,79 252
00:44,00 248
00:44,69 237
00:45,27 228
00:45,92 218
00:46,75 207
00:58,41 106

00:36,00 454
00:36,79 425
00:38,78 363
00:41,05 306
00:42,55 274
00:42,89 268

00:37,84 390
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